
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY  Day Saturda y 

Entry 
No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

21 

The Vice President bega n his day at (place) 

Time 

9:00 
10:40 
10:50 
11:30 
11:33 
12:15 
12:30 
1:45 
3:40 

3:45 
4:15 
4:30 
4:45 
4:50 
5:00 
5:15 
5:30 
5:40 
6:20 
7:30 

8:00 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

F 
T 

F 

T 
F 

F 

T 

T 

F 

T 

LD 

T 

T 

Washington. D . C . 52n d Stree t Date September 23, 1961 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

Senate Meet s (V P presided ) 
George Brow n i n P-3 8 
GER (re : speech fo r Nashville ) 
McGeorge Bund y (re : speech i n Nashville ) 
Bill Thei s &  Jack Bel l i n P-3 8 
John Connall y 

Expenditure 
Code 

VP hos t fo r Luncheo n i n Ol d Suprem e Cour t Chambe r honorin g Leadershi p fo r 10 0 Senator s 
To th e Floo r 
Return t o P-3 8 
Walter &  Charli e 
George Bal l 
Phil Kaze n 
Charlie Boatne r 
Jesse Kella m (Austin ) 
GER (re : airplane cras h report ) 
Senator Kuche l i n P-3 8 
Ambassador Jarrin g (invite d t o accompan y o n Swede n trip ) 
Reception fo r Ev a Adam s i n 622 4 NSO B b y Senato r Bibl e 
McGeorge Bund y (re : Sweden trip ) 
Dinner an d swimmin g a t 52n d Stree t -  wit h Mrs . Johnson , Thornberrys , Alber t 
Thomases, Tige r Teagues , Bo b Caseys , Oma r Burlesons , Jo e Kilgore , Dian a 
Tschursin, D onald M cArthur, Ashton. 
Bobby Bake r (Mayflowe r Dinin g Room ) 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


