The Vice President began his day at (place) Washington, D. C. - 52nd Street

Date September 23

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	LD		Code
1	9:00			Senate Meets (VP presided)	
1. 2.	10:40			George Brown in P-38	
3.	10:50	8		GER (re:speech for Nashville)	
4.	11:30			McGeorge Bundy (re:speech in Nashville)	
5.	11:33	l .		Bill Theis & Jack Bell in P-38	
6.	12:15			John Connally	
7.	12:30			VP host for Luncheon in Old Supreme Court Chamber honoring Leadership for 100 Se	nators
8.	1:45			To the Floor	
9.	3:40			Return to P-38	
10.	3:45	Т		Walter & Charlie	j
11	4:15	F		George Ball	•
12.	4:30		Т	Phil Kazen	
13.	4:45	F		Charlie Boatner	
14.	4:50		Т	Jesse Kellam (Austin)	
15.	5:00	Т		GER (re:airplane crash report)	
16.	5:15			Senator Kuchel in P-38	
17.	5:30	Т		Ambassador Jarring (invited to accompany on Sweden trip)	
18.	5:40			Reception for Eva Adams in 6224 NSOB by Senator Bible	
19.	6:20	F		McGeorge Bundy (re:Sweden trip)	
20.	7:30			Dinner and swimming at 52nd Street - with Mrs. Johnson, Thornberrys, Albert	
2.5				Thomases, Tiger Teagues, Bob Caseys, Omar Burlesons, Joe Kilgore, Diana	<u> </u>
		_		Tschursin, Donalfi McArthur, Ashton.	
21	8:00	T		Bobby Baker (Mayflower Dining Room)	
					·
	·				
-					
	· ·				